UNOFFICIAL CO

QUIT CLAIM DEED

ILLINOIS STATUTORY

MAILTO:	
KENT ELLIOTT NOVIT	_
100 NORTH LASALLE ST.	
100 110 K111 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	_

SUITE 1700

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60602

NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER:

BETTINA EVANS

30 WEST LATE STREET

UNIT 1202

CHICAGO, IL L'INOIS 60654



Doc#: 1425434085 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Affidavit Fee: \$2.00 Karen A.Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 09/11/2014 02:34 PM Pg: 1 of 3

RECORDER'S STAMP

THE GRANTOR(S) <u>BET/JNA EV</u>	ANS (divorced at	d not remarried)		
THE GRANTOR(S) <u>BETAINAEV</u> of the <u>CITY</u> of <u>CHICAGO</u>	County of COO	K State of ILLI	NOIS	
of the <u>CITY</u> of <u>CHICAGO</u>	County of <u>coo</u>	EN (\$10.00)		_DOLLARS
for and in consideration of	hand	Insid		
and other good and valuable consi CONVEY(S) AND QUIT CLA	Heranons in name	rina Evans B	EVOCABLE T	RUST dated
	IM(5) to <u>DEL</u>	INA BVARS		
March 7, 2014	O MECT L DIE ST	PEET LINIT 1202		
(GRANTEE'S ADDRESS) 3			State of ILI	LINOIS
of the <u>CITY</u> of <u>CHICAG</u> all interest in the following descr	O County	tuated in the Cou	inty of COOK, i	in the State of
all interest in the following descri	ibed real estate 5	dated in the Co.		
Illinois, to wit:		1/4		
PARCEL 1: UNIT # 1202 AND PARKING UNIT P-18 THE DECLARATION RECORDED AS D	IN THE 30 WEST ER	RIE CONDOMINIUM. R16055 AS AMENDED	AS DELINEATED FROM TIME TO	AND DEFINED IN TIME, TOGETHER
THE DECLARATION RECORDED AS D WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIS	OCCUMENT NO. 0720	COMMON 6" FME	NTS. IN SECTION	9, TOWNSHIP 39
				,
PARCEL 2: EASEMENTS APPURTENANT TO AND	FOR THE BENEFI	OF PARCEL 1 AS	DIVINED AND SE	T FORTH IN THE
PARCEL 2: EASEMENTS APPURTENANT TO AND DECLARATION OF COVENANTS, CONDOMINATION OF COVE	ONDITIONS, RESTR	ACTIONS AND REC	CIPROCAL EASE! NO 0/2004/2054 F	OR INGRESS AND
20 WEST ERIE CONDUMENTUMES INC.	,O100 22 ·	007 AS DOCUMENT	140. 67. 37. 2	
hereby releasing and waiving all rig	ghts under any by v	irtue of the Homes	seau exemption	
at Illinois				
Permanent Index Number(s):	<u>17-09-220-032-101</u>	8 and 17-09-220-03	32-1038	OIS 60654
Permanent Index Number(s): Property Address: <u>UNIT 1202 an</u>	<u>d P-18, 30 WEST I</u>	KIE SINCLIA CKI	.,	<u> </u>
Dated this 32d day of			2014	•
Dated this	0 0			(Seal)
J. Flan	(Seal)			(5000-)
(BETTINA EVANS)				(Seal)
*	(Seal)			(504)

NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS } ss. County of COOK		
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for BETTINA EVANS, divorced and not personally known to me to be the same person appeared before me this day in person, and acknow as her_free and voluntary act, for the uses and purpright of homestead.*	t remarried n whose name is subscribed to the pledged that she signed, sealed and de	foregoing instrument, livered the instrument
Given under my hand and notarial seal, this	s 3 day of July	2014
	thut	dl _
My commission expires on	14-2014	Notary Public
Ž- Oz-	City of Chicago Dept. of Finance 674214	Real Estate Transfer Stamp
OFFICIAL SEAL	9/11/2014 14:19	\$0.00
AMY ARANDA	dr00198	Batch 8,761,930
Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Dec 16, 2014	COUNTY - ILLIN	IOIS TRANSFER STAMP
INTEREST SEAL FIERE		
* If grantor is also Grantee you may want to strike NAME AND ADDRESS OF PREPARER:	Release & Waiver of Homestead Rights EXEMPT UNDER PROVISIONS OF	
TO THE PART NOTIFE	OE	SECTION 4,
KENT ELLIOTT NOVIT 100 NORTH LASALLE STREET	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER ACT	
	DATE: 7/3/24	
SUITE 1700 CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60602	3.50~~	
CHCAGO, MALLACON CO.	Signature of Buyer, Seller or Represe	entative
** This conveyance must contain the name and add and name and address of the person preparing	dress of the Grantee for tax billing our, the instrument: (55 ILCS 5/3-5022).	ocses: (55 ILCS 5/3-5020)
The state of the s	TO BETTINA EVANS REVOCABLE TRUST DATED MARCH 7, 2014	QUIT CLAIM DEED ILLINOIS STATUTORY FROM BETTINA EVANS

1425434085 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on

the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois. Dated Grantor or Agent Subscribed and sworn to before me OFFICAL SEAL By the said KINT NOV IT EVELYN ROLDAN-CARABALLO This <u>IIIH</u>, day of Notary Public <u>کسو</u> The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is cither a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold tide to real estate in Illinois or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Note: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a Grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

Subscribed and sworn to before me

This 11 TH, day of 5-05

KENT MOVIT

Signature:

Grantee or Agent

EVELYN ROLDAN-CARABALLO

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 9/24/2017

(Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)